PRODUCT FLASH
Combi-Line
Industrie-PC M  Panel PC
Grossenbacher Systeme AG
Spinnereistrasse 10, CH-9008 St. Gallen
Phone +41 (0)71 243 29 29 / Fax +41 (0)71 243 29 28
info@gesys.ch / www.gesys.ch
Grossenbacher Systeme GmbH

 15“: 427 x 332 x 109 mm
 19“: 512 x 420 x 115 mm
Ordering information Atom N510 1,66GHz        i7 2.66GHz
CPC-x-BOX-000 808M: 5081xxx 1808M: 5081xxx
CPC-x-000 808M-12I: 5081xxx
808M-12R: 5081xxx
1808M-12I: 5081xxx
1808M-12R:
5081xxx
CPC-x-000 808M-15I: 5081xxx
808M-15R: 5081xxx
1808M-15I: 5081xxx
1808M-15R:
5081xxx
CPC-x-000 808M-19I: 5081xxx 1808M-19I: 5081xxx
 I=Infrared-Touchscreen R=Resistive-
Touchscreen
Software
RTS WindowsXP embedded mITX 5056xxx